Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 3 March 2022 at 11:27 am.

Horse

A Very Fine Red
Ahead Start

All Banter

All In Red
Anamoe
Anethole

Arctic Thunder
Baranof
Basarwa
Beehunter
Belluci Babe
Bermadez
Bethencourt

Big Bad Bruce
Black Chips
Black Duke
Blackjack Boom
Bogart
Bohemian Daisy
Bon's A Pearla
Bons Abroad
Bons Abroad
Brimarvi Vehero
Brooklyn Hustle
Burnish Gold
Busker's Ballad
Call Me Shamus
Capital Tower
Captivant
Cardiff
Carocapo
Cavalero
Charretera

Chili IsHot
Chill With Tegjay
Clairvoyance
Coastwatch
Coastwatch
Come On Carl
Come Right Back
Coming Around
Commando Hunt
Converge
Corner Pocket
Crescent City
Crystal Pegasus
Dark Dream
Desired

Destiny Diamond
Diasonic

Date

5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
6 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
6 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar

Race

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #8

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #8
Tamworth #7

Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #5
Flemington #9
TheValley #7

Royal Randwick #10
Flemington #3

Royal Randwick #1
Doomben #10

Ascot #8

Newcastle #7
Doomben #8

Ascot #8

Flemington #1
Flemington #7
Flemington #3

Royal Randwick #10
Murray Bridge GH #3
Flemington #8
Doomben #3

Murray Bridge GH #4
Murray Bridge GH #4
Doomben #2
Flemington #7
Doomben #10

Ascot #7
Rockhampton #7
Doomben #10

Ascot #8

Murray Bridge GH #7
Ascot #7

Flemington #7

Royal Randwick #8
Wangaratta #6

Ascot #8

Ascot #7

Tamworth #7

Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #6

Ascot #4

Flemington #2
Wangaratta #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
The Valley #7
Wangaratta #7

Score/
Starts
5/1
2/1
12/6
2/1
91/20
2/1
42

714
5/1
6/1
4/2
4/2
11/6
24/8

6/3
10/5
2/1
3977
32
24/11
4/2
2/11
5/3
2/11
12/5
27/6
27/6
2/1
6/3
14/6
2/11
40/8
12/5
2/1
8/4
2177
42
2/1
10/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
3 -0.3
3 -1.3
2 -4.7
4 12
9
1 -5.8
10 -4.3
4 -0.8
1 -0.8
7 0.9
6 19
10 -2.2
4 0.8
2 0.8
14 -41.1
8 -3.8
3 -0.8
8 -4.7
7 0.6
13 -0.4
8 -0.9
2 -0.9
3 -1.9
5 -0.4
4 0.4
2 -2.3
10 -1.6
5 -1.2
10 -2.6
14 35
9 19
1 -4.4
9 -35
7 -0.5
7 -0.4
8 16
18 -1.2
11 -1.6
17 -7.9
6 5.1
2 19
17 -16
6 19
3 16
1 0.5
2 -2.3
4 -1.8
10 21
8 -2.3
6 -0.5
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

8.3
7.3
13.7

9.0
138
133

9.8

7.2

48.1
10.8

9.8
13.7

54
7.9
7.9
10.9
6.4

113
10.6
10.2

9.6

114
125
55
8.4

10.2
10.6
119
14.1

7.6

11.3
6.8

113
6.5

Horse

Marocchino
Mazu

Mightybeel
Military Expert
Military Gambler
Minjee
Montenegro Man
More Sundays
Mosshiki

Mr Brightside
Mr Cashman
Mumbai Jewel
Munster

Nature Strip
Neufbosc
Nicolini Vito
O'mudgee

Okay To Pay
Onslaught
Orcein

Pariano

Pascero
Philonize
Phoneme

Pink Carats
Pinstriped
Plagiarized
Playoffs

Polly Grey
Prince Of Boom
Profit

Profondo

Purple Sector
Quantum Mechanic
Quietly Discreet
Racecourse Road
Recharger
Remarque
Resortman

Rich Lister
Ripper Rita
Rising Thunder
River Rubicon
Rockstar Meggsy
Roland Garros
Rose Quartz
Rubble
Rubiquitous
Russian Conquest
Sato Angel

Date

5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
6 Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar

Race

Ascot #3

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #5
Sunshine Coast #5
Doomben #10
Newcastle #5
Doomben #5
Flemington #6
Darwin #3
Flemington #1
Murray Bridge GH #7
Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #8

Flemington #9
Flemington #9
TheValley #5

Sde#8

Darwin #3

Murray Bridge GH #3
Flemington #7
Murray Bridge GH #3
Ascot #9

Ascot #2

Flemington #7

The Valley #38
Flemington #2

Royal Randwick #9
Doomben #8
Doomben #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #6
Flemington #4
Murray Bridge GH #7
Doomben #9

Albany #5

Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #7

Doomben #7
Flemington #9
Murray Bridge GH #9
Ascot #1

Murray Bridge GH #5
Wangaratta #6
Flemington #3
Murray Bridge GH #9
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #2
Flemington #2

Score/
Starts
17/9
114
17/6
10/3

42
4/2
4/2
1
114
2/11

412
152/34
35/11
4/2
2/1
4/2
2/1
6/3
2/11
5/1
6/3
42
6/3
12/4
2/11
2/1
26/10
8/2
23/10
23/4
22/6
38/8
6/3
13/7

12/3
10/5

10/3
4/2
2/1
2/11

4/2
4/2
2/1
713
15/3

w NN

-
w

NhADMhODAPRPDMDMOO®

NN~ 0W0OWw

0N -
[

12

o

PP OOOmOo

12

» O

» O©N O O

©© O w

o owu

BLP

B wo R

'
w

NORFRPOWRRFPMAMOONREFPNOORMRPNNRPORPRNOOWRNWRERSAN

WNWWFROoOOoOW

Vaue

9.0
9.8

113
137

6.2
7.6
8.4

9.0

10.7
9.2

9.0

6.9
10.6
9.0
157

29.3
125

6.3
433

9.8
10.3
9.0

6.4



Horse

Divine Diosa
Divine Diosa
Downforce
Dragonstone
Dreamreacher
Eduardo
Eptimum
EstalLaRoca
Eureka Street
Evening Glory
Explosive Quality
Express Pass
Fiorucci Mama
Flow Meter
Forbidden Love
Forgot You
Fred Dag
Gallant Ranger
Gemelon Bolt
Genera Wolffe
Gentleman Roy
Getouttheway
Go Wandji
Gogol

Good Girl Bella
Grinzinger Star
Group Think
Hail Manhattan
Her Empire

Hi Harry
High'n' Dry
Hilal

Hitotsu

| Did It Again
Irish Mint

Jerle

Just A Girl
Kaapfever
Karli'sKarma
King Of Leogrance
Lacevinsky
Lady Dunmore
Lake's Folly
LeGai Solell
LeLude

Legal Esprit
Lighthouse
Lord Sundowner
Manhattan Arch
Maracana

Date

5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
6 Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
6 Mar
5Mar

Race

Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #9
Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #5
Wingatui #4
Flemington #8
Wangaratta #7
Flemington #3
Doomben #10
Flemington #8
Ascot #5

Murray Bridge GH #8
Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #7
Ascot #3

Ascot #3

Doomben #38
Doomben #8
Flemington #9
Murray Bridge GH #8
Doomben #7
Doomben #9
Bordertown #6

Port Lincoln #7
Doomben #1
Doomben #6

The Valley #6
Rockhampton #7
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #7
Doomben #9

Port Lincoln #3
Newcastle #5
Wingatui #3

Royal Randwick #4
Ascot #4
Flemington #6
Albany #4

Murray Bridge GH #6
Murray Bridge GH #8
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #7
Wangaratta #5
Bordertown #5
Flemington #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
2/1
4/2
42
10/5
89/21

10/2

12/6
212
2/1
95
1
15/5
2/11
6/3
2/11
2/1
9/3
2/1
217
3/2
2/1
6/2
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16
-0.7
-0.8

-0.8

-74

16
-4.7
-75
-1.2

-1.8
15
-6.6
0.4

Months
Idle
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Value

9.8
10.6

10.2

75
59

109
9.8

83

9.8
11.7

111
130

9.8
129

137
145
10.2

6.8

12.6

Page 2/2

Horse

Savaheat

Sea Raider
Seat Of Power
Sejardan

Self Indulgent
Shamrock Lu
She's A Karaka
Shotmaker
Single Dizire
Sir Elton

Slow Hands
Smart Meteor
Spin The Knife
Spirited Session
Stafford's Lad
Stark Raving
Starouz
Starvirgo
Street Power
Strike Eagle
Stuttering
Superset
Surveillance
Sword Point
Sword of Mercy
Tamilaide
Tanker

The Art Of Flying
The August
The Cullinan
Tigertiger
ToRiseAgain
Tommy Gold
True Attraction
Turf Man

Ultra Smart
Vainstream
Vinco

Wallace Street
War Eternal
Warp Speed
Wise Hero
Wren's Day
Yonce

Y oung Jimmy
Yulong Justify
Zaaki

Zoist

Zoushine

Date

5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
6 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
3 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
4 Mar
6 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar

Race

Flemington #9
Doomben #6
Doomben #4

Royal Randwick #3
Doomben #3
Doomben #10

Murray Bridge GH #9
Wangaratta #5
Doomben #8
Singapore #4
Doomben #4
Doomben #6

Ascot #2

Ascot #6

Ascot #3

Murray Bridge GH #8
Darwin #3

Doomben #9
Tamworth #7

Murray Bridge GH #6
Doomben #9
Flemington #1
Geraldton #7

Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #8
Doomben #1

Murray Bridge GH #6
Flemington #5
Singapore #11
Doomben #5
Flemington #2
Pinjarra Scarpside #7
Ellerslie #7

Ascot #38

Murray Bridge GH #4
The Valley #2
Flemington #3
Doomben #9

Dubbo #7

Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #1

The Valley #2
Tamworth #7
Flemington #9
Murray Bridge GH #7
Murray Bridge GH #6
Flemington #6
Murray Bridge GH #6
Royal Randwick #10

Score/
Starts
8/4
6/3
4/2
8/3
2/11
6/3
211
31
211

4/2

4/2

18/8
6/3
2/1
4/2
8/4
2/11
713

Barrier

15
2
10
6
11
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Vaue
84

9.8
7.6

125
7.6
9.4

10.9

6.0
9.6
113
9.0
5.4
113
117
56.0
113
139
9.1
9.8

7.2
105

133
9.0
6.6
85
7.6

7.8
125
8.9
12.9

109

6.4
136
113

12.1
9.0

109
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